 QPA4003
26.5 – 29.5 GHz 5 W GaN Power Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. B, June 2024 | Subject to change without notice - 1 of 21 - www.qorvo.com
Product Description
 Qorvo's QPA4003 is a Ka-band power amplifier fabricated
on Qorvo's 0.15um GaN on SiC process (QGaN15).
Operating from 26.5 to 29.5 GHz, it achieves 1.25 W linear
power with lower than −33 dBc intermodulation distortion

support satellite communications and 5G infrastructure.
Lead-free and RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
  QPA4003
26.5 – 29.5 GHz 5 W GaN Power
Amplifier
QPA4003S2 2 piece sample bag
QPA4003TR7 MOQ pieces on 7-inch reel
QPA4003EVB01 Evaluation Board
QPA4003 Evaluation Board Kit
Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Product Features
• Frequency Range: 26.5 – 29.5 GHz